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

Sewer Type: City/Municipal

Total Parking: 1 Covered Parking: 1
Parking: Garage; Underground
Dist. to Public Transit:
Title to Land:  Freehold Strata
Property Disc.: No

Reno. Year: Fixtures Leased: No :

Rain Screen:

Metered Water: Fixtures Rmvd: No :

R.I. Plumbing:

Floor Finish:

Legal: STRATA LOT 100, PLAN BCS4512, DISTRICT LOT 384A, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN
PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM V

Amenities: In Suite Laundry

Site Influences:

Features:

Finished Floor (Main): 519 Units in Development:

Finished Floor (Above): 0 Exposure:

Finished Floor (AbvMain2): 0 Mgmt. Co's Name: Rancho Management Services

Finished Floor (Below): 0 Maint Fee: $195.16

Finished Floor (Basement): 0 Maint Fee Includes: Management, Recreation Facility

Finished Floor (Total): 519 sq. ft.

Unfinished Floor: 0

Grand Total: 519 sq. ft. | Bylaws Restrictions: Pets Allowed, Rentals Allowed

Suite: None Restricted Age:

Basement:None # or % of Rentals Allowed:

Crawl/Bsmt. Ht: # of Levels: 1 Short Term(<1yr)Rnt/Lse Alwd?: No

# of Kitchens: 1 # of Rooms: 4 Short Term Lse-Details:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions

Main Living Room 11'0 x 11'9 X

Main Kitchen 9'0 x 8'0 x

Main Dining Room 11'0 x 7'0 X

Main Bedroom 10'4 x 9'6 X
X X
X X
X X
X X

Listing Broker(s): Park Georgia Realty Ltd.

Tot Units in Strata:
Storeys in Building:
Mgmt. Co's #:
Council/Park Apprv?:

Locker:

604-684-4508

# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
Bath Floor # of Pieces  Ensuite?
1 Main 3 No
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Court Order Sale. Oasis by Onni, great location, steps to Coquitlam Centre, Skytrain, Douglas College and Lafarge Lake. Allow time for showings.
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The above information is provided by members of the BC Northern Real Estate Board, Chilliwack & District Real Estate Board, Fraser Valley Real
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